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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Misc development software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ahi.lha
CockTel_dev.lha

CockTel
FD2Pragma.lha
gtdrag.lha
mvr20.lha

with musi
PortSnoopl0.lha
PSXEXEInfo.lha

executable f
ROS_V2_0.1lha
WatchMem. lha

of other
WHDLoad. lha

dev/misc
dev/misc

dev/misc
dev/misc

dev/misc

dev/misc
dev/misc

dev/misc
dev/misc

dev/misc

help

Size Age Description

245K
14K

38K
18K
155K

5K
6K

79K
8K

61K

RTA for AmigaOS, w/ Protracker datatype
Development supplies for Amiga-Videophone

V2.20 creates pragma, lvo and stub files
Drag&Drop for gadtools, V1.4 (3.10.96)

Helps make disk magazines, catalogs etc.

Script driven messageport monitor
Gives you basic info on Playstation’s <

ROS V2.0 - an enhanced lowlevel.library
V1.3 - Small prog to observe memory usage

HD-Installer for OS-Killer
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